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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $83.00 $27.00  0.66 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $83.00 $110.00 $27.00 

4 $183.75 $315.00 ($131.25)  1.10  0.78  0.014 SPOT

 1.10
4 SPOT Totals: $315.00 $183.75 ($131.25)

5 $37.00 $10.40 $26.60  0.22  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.22
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $37.00 $26.60 

2 $40.50 $85.00 ($44.50)  0.24  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $27.00 $75.00 ($48.00)  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $288.25 $20.00 $268.25  1.73  0.70  0.01BEST BET

 2.14
BEST BET Totals: $180.00 $355.75 $175.75 

3 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.01
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $1.75 $1.75 

40 $112.00 $90.00 $22.00  0.67 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.67
BOTTOM S Totals: $90.00 $112.00 $22.00 

8 $66.79 $0.00 $66.79  0.40  1.00  0.00MBPENNY

 0.40
MBPENNY Totals: $0.00 $66.79 $66.79 

8 $30.40 $3.00 $27.40  0.18  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.18
PENNY Totals: $3.00 $30.40 $27.40 

1 $3,852.10 $3,494.40 $357.70  23.14  0.75  0.17Regular

2 $4,219.50 $3,042.00 $1,177.50  25.34  0.78  0.20Regular

3 $3,910.40 $3,562.43 $347.97  23.49  0.76  0.18Regular

4 $1,711.40 $1,761.08 ($49.68)  10.28  0.76  0.08Regular

5 $1,117.00 $233.00 $884.00  6.71  0.72  0.05Regular

6 $377.75 $136.50 $241.25  2.27  0.73  0.02Regular

8 $30.99 $2.76 $28.23  0.19  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $34.25 $50.00 ($15.75)  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $151.00 $94.00 $57.00  0.91  0.72  0.01Regular

15 $155.00 $138.00 $17.00  0.93  0.70  0.01Regular

 93.45
Regular Totals: $12,514.17 $15,559.39 $3,045.22 

4 $37.50 $4.00 $33.50  0.23  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $4.00 $37.50 $33.50 

40 $155.00 $110.00 $45.00  0.93 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.93
TOP S Totals: $110.00 $155.00 $45.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $16,649.33 $13,309.57 $3,339.76 
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